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PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

November 2021

DATA UPDATE

Part number

RN122BX/DX
0OP078B1/D1

KI132BX/DX

CROO9HL

CRO41FL/DH
KI136B1/D1

MB102B1

MB102B1

MB102B1

VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1
VW268B1/H1
VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1
VW268B1/H1
VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1

SYO012HH
TS001BL/DL

VW146B1/D1

VW190B1/H1

Manu
facturer

Dacia
DS

Hyundai

Jeep

Jeep
Kia

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat
Skoda
Skoda

Ssang Yong
Tesla

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Model

Duster Il
DS 9

Kona Electric

Grand Cherokee

Wrangler 4xe PHEV
EV6

CLS (C257)

E-Class (5213, W213)
E-Class All-Terrain (T213)
Arona

Arona

Arona

Ibiza V

Ibiza V

Ibiza V

Kodiaq

Kodiaq

XLV
Model Y

Polo

Polo

Body type

SUV
Saloon

SUV

SUV

SUvV
SUV

Coupé

Estate, Saloon
Estate

SUV

SUV

SUV

5 drs Hatchback
5 drs Hatchback
5 drs Hatchback
SUV

SUV

SUV
SUvV

5 drs Hatchback

5 drs Hatchback

Year

02/2018-

05/2021-
08/2018-

01/1993-01/1999

05/2021-
10/2021-
03/2018-

04/2019-
03/2017-
09/2017-
09/2017-
09/2017-
09/2017-
09/2017-
09/2017-
01/2017-
01/2017-
05/2016-

08/2021-
09/2017-

09/2017-

Remarks

Also suitable for the facelift 09/2021-
models
Vehicle integration

Also suitable for the facelift 05/2021-
models

Not in program anymore, no
replacement

Vehicle integration

Vehicle integration

Not in program anymore, replaced by
MBO83F1

Not in program anymore, replaced by
MBO83F1

Not in program anymore, replaced by
MBO83F1

Also suitable for the facelift 09/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 09/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 09/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 08/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 08/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 08/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 07/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 07/2021-
models

New recommended retail price per 1-
12-2021: € 183,-

Vehicle integration

Also suitable for the facelift 09/2021-
models

Also suitable for the facelift 09/2021-
models
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